0.5 mm² (20AWG) Multi-Conductor Flexing Control Cable (Unshielded)
Part Number
Number of
Conductors
(includes ground)
AWG Strand Maximum O.D.
(Inches ±10%)
Reel Length
(ft)
Approx.
Weight (lbs) Price
CF5-05-03-20
3 0.5 mm²
(20AWG) 16 0.24
20 0.56
CF5-05-03-50 50 1.41
CF5-05-03-100 100 2.82
CF5-05-03-250 250 7.05
CF5-05-03-500 500 14.10
CF5-05-05-20
5 0.5 mm²
(20AWG) 16 0.28
20 1.01
CF5-05-05-50 50 2.52
CF5-05-05-100 100 5.04
CF5-05-05-250 250 12.60
CF5-05-05-500 500 25.20
CF5-05-07-20
7 0.5 mm²
(20AWG) 16 0.31
20 1.08
CF5-05-07-50 50 2.69
CF5-05-07-100 100 5.38
CF5-05-07-250 250 13.45
CF5-05-07-500 500 26.90
0.5 mm² (20AWG) Flexing Control
Cable CF5 Series Unshielded
0.5 mm² (20AWG) Multi-Conductor Flexing Control Cable Specifications (Unshielded)
Conductors Gauge & Stranding 0.5 mm² (20AWG) 16/32 bare copper Conductor Insulation Black TPE with green/yellow ground

0.5 mm² (20AWG) Multi-Conductor Flexing Control Cable (Unshielded)
Part Number
Number of
Conductors
(includes ground)
AWG Strand Maximum O.D.
(Inches ±10%)
Reel Length
(ft)
Approx.
Weight (lbs) Price
CF5-05-12-20
12 0.5 mm²
(20AWG) 16 0.43
20 1.80
CF5-05-12-50 50 4.50
CF5-05-12-100 100 9.00
CF5-05-12-250 250 22.50
CF5-05-12-500 500 45.00
CF5-05-18-20
18 0.5 mm²
(20AWG) 16 0.51
20 2.62
CF5-05-18-50 50 6.55
CF5-05-18-100 100 13.10
CF5-05-18-250 250 32.75
CF5-05-18-500 500 65.50 2.00
CF5-05-25-20
25 0.5 mm²
(20AWG) 16 0.63
20 3.88
CF5-05-25-50 50 9.71
CF5-05-25-100 100 19.42
CF5-05-25-250 250 48.55
CF5-05-25-500 500 97.10 3.00
CablestCBL-102
.

0.75 mm² (18AWG) Multi-Conductor Flexing Control Cable (Unshielded)
Part Number
Number of
Conductors
(includes ground)
AWG Strand Maximum O.D.
(Inches ±10%)
Reel Length
(ft)
Approx.
Weight (lbs) Price
CF5-07-03-20
3 0.75 mm²
(18AWG) 24 0.26
20 0.75
CF5-07-03-50 50 1.88
CF5-07-03-100 100 3.76
CF5-07-03-250 250 9.40
CF5-07-03-500 500 18.80
CF5-07-04-20
4 0.75 mm²
(18AWG) 24 0.28
20 0.91
CF5-07-04-50 50 2.29
CF5-07-04-100 100 4.57
CF5-07-04-250 250 11.43
CF5-07-04-500 500 22.85
CF5-07-05-20
5 0.75 mm²
(18AWG) 24 0.30
20 1.13
CF5-07-05-50 50 2.82
CF5-07-05-100 100 5.64
CF5-07-05-250 250 14.10
CF5-07-05-500 500 28.20
0.75 mm² (18AWG) Flexing Control
Cable CF5 Series Unshielded
0.75 mm² (18AWG) Multi-Conductor Flexing Control Cable Specifications (Unshielded)
Conductors Gauge & Stranding 0.75 mm² (18AWG) 34/32 bare copper Conductor Insulation Black PVC with green/yellow ground

0.75 mm² (18AWG) Multi-Conductor Flexing Control Cable (Unshielded)
Part Number
Number of
Conductors
(includes ground)
AWG Strand Maximum O.D.
(Inches ±10%)
Reel Length
(ft)
Approx.
Weight (lbs) Price
CF5-07-07-20
7 0.75 mm²
(18AWG) 24 0.35
20 1.59
CF5-07-07-50 50 3.97
CF5-07-07-100 100 7.93
CF5-07-07-250 250 19.83
CF5-07-07-500 500 39.65
CF5-07-12-20
12 0.75 mm²
(18AWG) 24 0.49
20 2.61
CF5-07-12-50 50 6.52
CF5-07-12-100 100 13.04
CF5-07-12-250 250 32.60
CF5-07-12-500 500 65.20 3.00
CF5-07-18-20
18 0.75 mm²
(18AWG) 24 0.59
20 3.74
CF5-07-18-50 50 9.34
CF5-07-18-100 100 18.68
CF5-07-18-250 250 37.36
CF5-07-18-500 500 74.72 4.00
CF5-07-25-20
25 0.75 mm²
(18AWG) 24 0.69
20 5.34
CF5-07-25-50 50 13.34
CF5-07-25-100 100 26.68
CF5-07-25-250 250 66.70
CF5-07-25-500 500 133.40 3.00
0.75 mm² (18AWG) Flexing Control
Cable CF5 Series Unshielded
CablestCBL-104
.

1.5 mm² (16AWG) Multi-Conductor Flexing Control Cable (Unshielded)
Part Number
Number of
Conductors
(includes ground)
AWG Strand Maximum O.D.
(Inches ±10%)
Reel Length
(ft)
Approx.
Weight (lbs) Price
CF5-15-03-20
3 1.5 mm²
(16AWG) 30 0.30
20 1.03
CF5-15-03-50 50 2.59
CF5-15-03-100 100 5.17
CF5-15-03-250 250 12.93
CF5-15-03-500 500 25.85
CF5-15-04-20
4 1.5 mm²
(16AWG) 30 0.31
20 1.45
CF5-15-04-50 50 3.63
CF5-15-04-100 100 7.26
CF5-15-04-250 250 18.15
CF5-15-04-500 500 36.30
CF5-15-05-20
5 1.5 mm²
(16AWG) 30 0.35
20 1.77
CF5-15-05-50 50 4.44
CF5-15-05-100 100 8.87
CF5-15-05-250 250 22.18
CF5-15-05-500 500 44.35
1.5 mm² (16AWG) Flexing Control
Cable CF5 Series Unshielded
1.5 mm² (16AWG) Multi-Conductor Flexing Control Cable Specifications (Unshielded)
Conductors Gauge & Stranding 1.5 mm² (16AWG) 30/30 bare copper Conductor Insulation Black PVC with green/yellow ground

1.5 mm² (16AWG) Multi-Conductor Flexing Control Cable (Unshielded)
Part Number
Number of
Conductors
(includes ground)
AWG Strand Maximum O.D.
(Inches ±10%)
Reel Length
(ft)
Approx.
Weight (lbs) Price
CF5-15-07-20
7* 1.5 mm²
(16AWG) 30 0.41
20 2.51
CF5-15-07-50 50 6.29
CF5-15-07-100 100 12.57
CF5-15-07-250 250 31.43
CF5-15-07-500 500 62.85
CF5-15-12-20
12 1.5 mm²
(16AWG) 30 0.59
20 3.71
CF5-15-12-50 50 9.28
CF5-15-12-100 100 18.55
CF5-15-12-250 250 46.38
CF5-15-12-500 500 92.75 8.00
1.5 mm² (16AWG) Flexing Control
Cable CF5 Series Unshielded
* For 7 conductor cable with travel distance ≥ 5m (16.4ft) requires bending radius ≥ 17 x diameter
CablestCBL-106

2.5 mm² (14AWG) Multi-Conductor Flexing Control Cable (Unshielded)
Part Number
Number of
Conductors
(includes ground)
AWG Strand Maximum O.D.
(Inches ±10%)
Reel Length
(ft)
Approx.
Weight (lbs) Price
CF5-25-04-20
4 2.5 mm²
(14AWG) 50 0.39
20 2.37
CF5-25-04-50 50 5.92
CF5-25-04-100 100 11.83
CF5-25-04-250 250 29.58
CF5-25-04-500 500 59.15
CF5-25-07-20
7* 2.5 mm²
(14AWG) 50 0.51
20 3.91
CF5-25-07-50 50 9.78
CF5-25-07-100 100 19.55
CF5-25-07-250 250 48.88
CF5-25-07-500 500 97.75 0.00
2.5 mm² (14AWG) Flexing Control
Cable CF5 Series Unshielded
2.5 mm² (14AWG) Multi-Conductor Flexing Control Cable Specifications (Unshielded)
Conductors Gauge & Stranding 2.5 mm² (14AWG) 50/30 bare copper Conductor Insulation Black PVC with green/yellow ground